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Agenda Item Name: Committee Meeting Calendar for Remainder of Term 

Department County Board Presented By: Shaun Murphy-Lopez 
Date of Meeting: April 16th, 2021 Action Needed: Vote  

Disclosure: Open  Authority: n/a 
Date submitted: April 15th, 2021 Referred by: n/a 

 

Recommendation and/or action language:  

Recommend a motion to adopt the following committee calendar for the remainder of the term.   

Background:  

The committee has begun to meet twice per month to handle the volume of agenda items and facilitate 
shorter meetings. The committee has regularly met at 1 p.m. on the first Tuesday of each month. It is 
recommended that 1 p.m. of the third Friday of each month be solidified as the second regular meeting of 
each month. Special additional meetings may still be scheduled, and regular meetings may be cancelled if 
there are a lack of agenda items. 
 
2021 Meetings 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
Friday, May 21, 2021 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
Friday, June 18, 2021 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
Friday, July 16, 2021 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 
Friday, August 20, 2021 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
Friday, September 17, 2021 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 
Friday, October 15, 2021 
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 
Friday, November 19, 2021 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
Friday, December 17, 2021 
 
2022 Meetings 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
Friday, January 21, 2022 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 
Friday, February 18, 2022 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
Friday, March 18, 2022 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 
 
 
Attachments and References: 
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Financial Review: 
(please check one) 

 In adopted budget Fund Number  
 Apportionment needed Requested Fund Number  
 Other funding Source  
X No financial impact 

(summary of current and future impacts) 

 

Approval:      Review: 

 

_________________________________  _________________________________ 

Department Head     Administrator, or Elected Office (if applicable) 


